

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

North America Contractors, Inc.	Talbert Companies, LLC	CK Newberry, LLC
1805 SW Mustang Dr.	14123 Sorano Dr.	1545 CR 345
Andrews, TX 79714	Frisco, TX 75035	Karnes City, TX 78118

TOTAL BASE BID A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	Not Bid	Not Bid	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul Off	1,316	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,160.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,792.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 46,060.00
5	Compacted Fill	592	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,104.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,600.00
6	Prepared Subgrade	4,825	SY	\$ 4.91	\$ 23,690.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 28,950.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,475.00
7	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	994	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,958.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 56,658.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 89,460.00
8	Prime Coat	1,210	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,470.00
9	2 Course Surface Treatment	4,839	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,258.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 36,292.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 48,390.00
10	Concrete Valley Gutter	259	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,015.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 38,850.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 45,325.00
11	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	180	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 93,836.25		\$ 224,532.50		\$ 399,280.00

TOTAL BASE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	Not Bid	Not Bid	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul Off	1,166	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,660.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,992.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 40,810.00
5	Compacted Fill	625	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 31,250.00
6	Prepared Subgrade	4,680	SY	\$ 4.91	\$ 22,978.80	\$ 6.00	\$ 28,080.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,040.00
7	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	960	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 54,720.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 86,400.00
8	Prime Coat	981	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,905.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,829.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,867.00
9	2 Course Surface Treatment	3,922	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,883.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 29,415.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 39,220.00
10	Concrete Valley Gutter	220	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 38,500.00
11	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	136	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,400.00
TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 85,066.80		\$ 203,421.00		\$ 373,487.00

TOTAL BASE BID C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	Not Bid	Not Bid	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul Off	1,386	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,632.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 48,510.00
5	Compacted Fill	283	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,396.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,075.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,150.00
6	Prepared Subgrade	4,709	SY	\$ 4.91	\$ 23,121.19	\$ 6.00	\$ 28,254.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,127.00
7	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	968	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,776.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 55,176.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 87,120.00
8	Prime Coat	992	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,928.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,944.00
9	2 Course Surface Treatment	3,966	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,949.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 27,762.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 39,660.00
10	Concrete Valley Gutter	264	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,440.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 46,200.00
11	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	293	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,860.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,790.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,325.00
12	Concrete Driveway Repair	118	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 23,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID C (Items 1 - 12)					\$ 92,722.19		\$ 219,917.00		\$ 400,636.00

TOTAL BASE BID D

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	Not Bid	Not Bid	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul Off	1,254	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,048.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 43,890.00
5	Compacted Fill	398	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,776.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,900.00
6	Prepared Subgrade	4,057	SY	\$ 4.91	\$ 19,919.87	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,342.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,171.00
7	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	848	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,936.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 48,336.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 76,320.00
8	Prime Coat	935	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,545.00
9	2 Course Surface Treatment	3,740	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 26,180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,400.00
10	Concrete Valley Gutter	123	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,455.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 21,525.00
11	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	492	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,300.00
TOTAL BASE BID D (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 77,751.87		\$ 173,021.00		\$ 343,051.00

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID 1

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Excavation and Haul Off	165	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,775.00
2	Compacted Fill	19	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00
3	Prepared Subgrade	4,057	SY	\$ 5.19	\$ 21,055.83	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,342.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,171.00
4	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	90	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,100.00
5	Prime Coat	110	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 770.00
6	2 Course Surface Treatment	440	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 660.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,400.00
7	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	217	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,425.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID 1 (ITEMS 1-7)					\$ 29,113.83		\$ 41,422.00		\$ 37,591.00

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID 2

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Excavation and Haul Off	461	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,610.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,532.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,135.00
2	Compacted Fill	283	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,396.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,075.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,150.00
3	Subgrade Preparation	1,657	SY	\$ 5.19	\$ 8,599.83	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,942.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,971.00
4	8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	339	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,373.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 19,323.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 30,510.00
5	Prime Coat	346	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,114.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,422.00
6	2 Course Surface Treatment	1,382	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,073.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,674.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,820.00
7	Concrete Valley Gutter	33	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,775.00
8	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	395	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,875.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID 2 (ITEMS 1-8)					\$ 33,486.83		\$ 69,485.00		\$ 97,658.00

(*) - Extension Error